Elma Electronic Inc. • 510.656.3400 • sales@elma.com • www.elma.com
EL
M
A
Em
be
dd
ed

L   = Linux
O  = Other
Order Information
2.5” Drive capacity* Device driver
Conformal Coating
9292
54
72
00 (solid state drive)
Drive RPM
RSD= standard duty rotating
RED= enhanced duty rotating
RXD= extended duty rotating
SSS= commercial solid state SLC
SSM= commercial solid state MLC
SSE= commercial solid state eMLC
STS=extended temp solid state SLC
STM=extended temp solid state MLC
STE=extended temp solid state eMLC
2.5” Drive Type
S  = 0°C to +55°C
E  = -40C to +85
O = Other
Temperature Requirements
PCI
Experss
XMC
Connector
P15
PCIE
1 Lane
PCIE Ref.
Clock
PERST
12C
GA0..2
MVMRO
4Mb FLASH
BIOS
S13132
Bridge
2Kb
256x8
EEPROM
LED
I2C
SATA data
JP2 2.5 inch
SATA
Connector
I2C
EEPROM
General
The 9292 is a single width XMC module (74mm x 149mm)
compatible with the VITA 42.3 mezzanine module standard.
Each configuration has an onboard Silicon Image PCIe x 1 to
dual port SATA II controller.
Input / Output
When attached to a host Single Board Computer (SBC), the
9292 provides access to one 2.5” SATA storage drive from
the host PCIe bus via the P15 XMC connector.
Compatibility
The 9292 is directly compatible with VITA and PICMG SBCs,
and any carrier cards with XMC sites.
Power Requirements
Required Input Power: +5V @1A
         +3.3V @ TBD
         +12V @ TBD
Standard Operating Temp: 0°C to 55°C
Extended Operating Temp: -40°C to 85°C (optional)
Non-operating: -40°C to 85°C
Operating Shock: HDD 400G 2ms
 SSD 40G 11ms